Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2025
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type: 	 Track
Applications: 	 Indoor
Luminaire material: 	 Aluminium alloys
Protective screen: 	 Polycarbonate

02 black
Other on request
Ordering example :M1R01 K 8030 M A 01
(***) adapter for Multisystem Evo 9500 series, Installable in isolated Low voltage circuits and in Class2 circuit
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2025
EMA 01 REVERSE
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 2362.05
5 2260.01
15 1740.27
25 1283.28
35 699.71
45 92.83
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 5049.32
5 4028.14
15 1799.25
25 892.52
35 642.19
45 	 292.84
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 2413.03
5 2422.68
15 2149.83
25 1062.99
35 645.14
45 	 292.84
8030 S 15W 3000K CRI84 19°
Lumens: 2171
8030 M 15W 3000K CRI84 38°
Lumens: 2171
8030 W 15W 3000K CRI84 55°
Lumens: 2171
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K
Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847
Wattage 15W 20W
Factor 1.0 1.426
600
600
1200
1800
2400
3000  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°